CCTV- C0.2MS
0.22MM 2 PAIR MYLAR SCREENED CABLE
KEY FEATURES:
• Shielded transmission of data and analogue signals
• Also available in 0.22mm
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONSConductor  4 Strands of 0.22MM Tinned Copper
Insulation PVC Core O/D 1.70MM Nominal
Protection Clear Polyester Tape 100% Coverage
Screen Aluminum Polyester Laminated Tape 100% Coverage
Drain Wire 0.20mm Tinned Copper
Sheath PVC Grey Cable O/D 6.80mm Nominal
Conductor Resistance
RESISTANCE
Max 37.0 Ω/km
Insulation Resistance
ESISTANCE
> 200MΩ/km (20°C)
Voltage  300/500 Volts
Ampage Max. 5Amps
Temperature -10° - + 80° C
CCTV-C0.2MS / Ref Number: 10/05/2016 Specifications subject to change without prior notice Page 1 of 1
Available in 0.22mm